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Questions

Karachi is the largests city of Pakistan it is famous for.

Out of total Area for the developmentof any country the percentage of area for forestation

shuld be

In Which direction Bugti and Marri Hills are located of Kho el sulman.

Kohat and Wazrastan Mountain situated to which directio nof Koh Sufaid.

Mountain and plateau cover area of Pakistan.

Length of Sicachen Glacier in Kilometer.

A River flows in Takht e Sulamin range.

In Summer season.

It is part of Arabian sea.

It is found is the areas of Thal and Cholistan

Khunjrab and Shandoor passes are situated in to mountain range

What lies to the south of River Kabul and is spread is east west direction.

Forest wood fulfills the deficinecy of.

Sources income of the people of desert areas is.

Climae of coastal area is.

Answers Choice
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. Industry
. Rearing

Mining

. Agriculture

25%
15%
35%
45%

South
East

West
North

South
North
East

West

54%
56%
58%
60%

60
62
64
66

Gomal river
Soan River
Bolan River
Tochi River

Queta
Karachi
Lahore
Peshawar

Pacific Ocean
Indian Sea
Arctic Ocean
Atlanti Ocean

Deer
Lion
Monkey
Camel

Karakoram
Himalayas
Koh Sufaid

. Hindukush

Koh Sufaid

. Hindukush

Koh Suleman
Khir thar

Coal

. Natural Gas
. Electricity

Water

. Rearing of sheep and goat

Fishing
Farming
Employment

Dry
Moderate
Cold

Hot
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In the west of Karakoram Range which mountain range is situated.

Important port of Pakistan.

Highest mountain of Koh Sulaiman.

In the entire unierse forests are only main source of

Meaning of Siachen

. Koh Sufaid
. Kirthar Hills
. Hindukush

oow

. Karachi
Gwadar
. Port Bin Qasim

K-2
. Nanga parbat

DOWP UOW

. Reich Mir

B. Hydrogen
C. Nitrogen
D. Pottasium

A. Wild Plants
B. Wild Fruit

D. Wild Animal



